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 Revised Schedule for External Examinations
Session 2024-25

Name of External Examination
For 

Classes Examination Date
International Chemistry Quiz (ICQ) VII - XII Thursday, August 22, 2024
Pre Regional Math Olympiad/ IOQM 
(Students to register directly)

VIII - XII Sunday, September 8, 2024

International General Knowledge Olympiad 
(IGKO)

VI - X Friday, October 4, 2024

International English Olympiad  (IEO) VI - XII Tuesday, October 8, 2024
National Science Olympiad (NSO) VI - XII Friday, October 18, 2024
International Mathematics Olympiad (IMO) VI - XII Tuesday, October 22, 2024
Vidyarthi Vigyan Manthan (VVM) VI - XI Sunday, October 27, 2024
Green Olympiad (TERI) VI - X Wednesday, November 20, 2024
ICSI Commerce Olympiad (ICSICO) Online XI - XII Sunday, December 1, 2024
NSTSE VI - X Friday, December 13, 2024
National Cyber Olympiad (NCO) VI - X Tuesday, January 21, 2025
International Social Studies Olympiad 
(ISSO)

VI - X
Thursday, January 23, 2025

International Commerce Olympiad (ICO) XI - XII

International Hindi Olympiad VI - X TBA
Indian Olympiad Qualifier in Astronomy 
(IOQA)

XI - XII Saturday, November 23, 2024

Indian Olympiad Qualifier in Junior Science 
(IOQJS)

VIII - X

Sunday, November 24, 2024
Indian Olympiad Qualifier in Physics (IOQP)

XI - XIIIndian Olympiad Qualifier in Biology (IOQB)

Indian Olympiad Qualifier in Chemistry 
(IOQC)

ASSET (Compulsory)
IX & X

TBA
VI - VIII

Logi Quids (Compulsory) VI - IX 7th or 9th November, 2024


